| Registra | Email (Username) Full Name Designation | Batch | Mobile No Country

1 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Raju 1981 India
2 Dr. P.C. Jha Professor (Pathology) 1983 India
5 Dr. Krishna Murari Prasad Professor Pathology 1979 India
7 Dr. Rabindra Gupta Ourthopedician At Munger 1975 India
12 Dr. Anil Kumar Tiwari Associate Prof. Paediatrics 1981 India
13 Dr. Pradeep Kumar JR Anatomy 2023 India
52 Dr. Vivek Kumar Unit Head, PMR India
53 Dr. Suman Kumar Singh Asso. Prof, PMR India
54 Dr. Ratnesh Kumar Asst. Prof. PMR India
55 Dr. Shikha SR. PMR India
56 Dr. Nitesh Kumar JR-3, PMR India
57 Dr. Piyush Sharma JR-3, PMR India
58 Dr. Harshit JR-3, PMR India
59 Dr. Anjani Priya JR-2 PMR India
60 Dr. Ankit Kumar - 1 JR-2 PMR India
61 Dr. Ankit Kumar - 2 JR-2 PMR India
62 Dr. Rajan Kumar JR-1, PMR India
63 Dr. Aman JR-1, PMR India
64 Dr. Prabhu Raj JR-1, PMR India
65 Dr. Pushpam JR-1, PMR India
70 Dr. Birendra Kumar Sinha Ret. Prof. Onocology 1967 India
73 Dr. Shankar Nath 1959 India
85 Dr. Dilip Kumar Jha nief of Medical Services F/c BC( 1976 India
101 Dr. Birendra Kumar Singh Prof. & HOD Anatomy 1981 India
102 Dr. Vikash Kumar JR-1 JR Anatomy India
103 Dr. Naiyar Azam JR-2 India
104 Dr. Rajesh Kumar JR-2 Anatomy India
105 Dr. Sunil Kumar JR-2 Anatomy India
106 Dr. Priyam Vada JR-2 Anatomy India
107 Dr. Anand Singh JR-1 Anatomy India
108 Dr. Ravish Kumar JR-1 Anatomy India
109 Dr. Sachin Kumar Bharti JR-1 Anatomy India
111 Dr. Vijay Kumar Prof. & HOD Micro 1980 India
112 Dr. Pratulya Nandan Prof. Micro Biology 1990 India
116 Dr. Babita Kumari Asst. Prof. Micro 2003 India
117 Dr. Spriya Smriti Asst. Professor 2003 India
118 Dr. Khushboo Sinha JR-2 2022 India
119 Dr. Smita Prasad Asst. Prof. Skin 2000 India
120 Dr. Purushottam Kumar Asst. Prof. Pl Surgery 2008 India
121 Dr. Pinku Kumar JR-1 Anatomy 2023 India
123 Dr. Kumar Arun OSD Peadiatrics 1981 India
124 Dr. Deepa Varma JR-3 Anatomy 2021 India
126 Dr. Nafees Fatima Asst. Prof. Anatomy 1997 India
127 Dr. Upendra Narayan Singh Asst. Prof. Anatomy 1997 India
129 Dr. Anis Ranjan Asst. Prof. Cardilogy 1998 India
130 Dr. Akansha Sinha Asst. Prof. Cardilogy 2010 India
131 Dr. Pankaj Kuna JR-2 Anatomy 2022 India
132 Dr. Vivekanand Asst. Prof. Anatomy 2001 India
133 Dr. Pratiksha Singh JR-3 Bio chemistry 2021 India
136 Dr. Priyanka JR-3 Anatomy 2021 India
137 Dr. Shobha Salini JR-3 Anatomy 2021 India



| Registra |
138
139
140
148
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
201
202
203
204
205
206
218
219
220
221
223
224
241
243
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
267
268
269
271
272
273
281
282
283

Full Name
Dr. Ruhi Hashmi
Dr. Shalini Sinha

Email (Username)

Dr. Nawneet Kumar Sinha
Dr. Sanjay Jiaswal
Dr. Bimal Kumar Karak
Dr. Prachi
Dr Shimona Kriti
Dr. Sanjay Kumar
Dr. Shagufta Fatma
Dr. Ishita Matra
Dr. Aakriti
Dr. Rajkishore Prasad
Dr. Mukesh Kumar Singh
Dr. Shruti
Dr. Ayush Raj
Dr. Sneha Bharti
Dr. Vijay Kumar
Dr. Animesh Kumar
Dr. Manishankar Sinha
Dr. Jeetendra Kumar Gupta
Dr. MD. Balal
Dr. Irteza Helal
Dr. Niraj Prasad
Dr. Kanak Lata Kumari
Dr. Rakesh Roshan
Dr. Parmanand Raju
Dr. Rahul Kumar
Dr. Md. Irfan Ali
Dr. Gopal Prasad
Dr. Abhijeet Kumar Jha
Dr. Babli Kumari
Dr. Shivangi
Dr. Prashant Kumar
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Jha
Dr. Md. Zeeshan
Dr.Anita Kumari
Dr. Rahul Kumar
Dr. Adhijeet Ranjan
Dr. Madhv Singh
Dr. Nikita Singh
Dr. Annu Singh
Dr. Arun Barma
Dr. Jaya Kumari
Dr. Nisha Singh
Dr. Sufiya Mahim
Dr. Suraj Keshri
Dr. Manoj Roy
Dr. Shashikant
Dr. Deepak Lal Gupta
Dr. Insha Fatema

Dr. Dipshree

Designation
JR-3 Anatomy
DCP Pathology

Lap Surgery

Member of Parliament
Ex. Supritendent, PMCH
JR-2 Micro Bio
JR-2 Micro Bio
JR-2 Micro Bio
JR-1 Micro Bio
JR-1 Micro Bio
JR-1 Micro Bio
JR-1 Micro Bio
JR-1 Micro Bio
JR-1 Micro Bio
JR-2 Bio chemical
JR-1 Bio chemical
JR-2 Bio chemical
JR-1 Bio chemical
JR-1 Bio chemical
JR-1 Bio chemical

JR Bio chemical

Ananesthesist Ruban Hospital

JR-2 Bio chemical
JR-2 Bio chemical
JR-2 Bio chemistry
Tutor Bio Chemistry
PG FMT
PG FMT
Asst. Prof. Derma
Asst. Prof. Derma
Sr. Derma
Sr. Derma
Sr. Derma
Asst. Prof. Derma
Asst. Prof. Derma
JR-3 Derma
JR-3 Derma
JR-2 Derma
JR-2 Derma
JR-2 Derma
JR-2 Derma
JR-2 Derma
JR-1 Derma
JR-1 Derma
JR-1 Derma
JR-3 Derma
JR-3 Derma
Asst. Prof. Derma
JR-2 ENT
JR-1 ENT
JR-1 ENT

| Batch
2021
2003
1984
1985
1972
2012
2015
2013
2015
2011

2009
2005
2012
2012
2016
2014
2011
2014
2008
1999
1993
2013
2015
2000
2009
2016
2010
1981
2003
2009
2012
2008
1994
2001
2015
2013
2009
2015
2014
2015
2013
2016
2016
2016
2014
2015
1978
2011
2013
2013

Mobile No

Country
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

India
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284
285
286
287
291
292
295
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
346

Email (Username) Full Name

Dr. Ethrongli Sangtam

Dr. Gourav Sharan Mishra

Dr. Pallavi Payal
Dr. Atul Anand
Dr. Manjula singh
Dr. Geetanjali
Dr. Dharmendra Anand
Dr. Nageswar Sharma
Dr. Renuka
Dr. Sunil Kumar
Dr. Priyanka
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar
Dr. Ajay Kumar Sinha
Dr. Sunil Kumar
Dr. Suresh Prasad Singh
Dr. Ranjeet Kumar Singh
Dr. Sunita Kumari
Dr. Sujata Kumari
Dr. Prativa Jha
Dr. Smriti Saroj
Dr. Tannu
Dr. Sonam Prabha
Dr. Ragavendra Bajpai
Dr. Utkarsh Sharma
Dr. Swadha Katyayni
Dr. Neha Kumari
Dr. Slesha
Dr. Zohra Imam
Dr. Santosh Mishra
Dr. Anchal Raj
Dr. Pinki Kumari
Dr. Navya Nikita
Dr. Vashudev
Dr. Ashnigdha
Dr. Shiv
Dr. Ajita
Dr. MD Akhlaque
Dr. Anamika
Dr. Nadia
Dr. Vidya Nidhi
Dr. Nitu Sinha
Dr. Subhash Bhagat
Dr. Icy Sinha
Dr. Priti Choudhary
Dr. Shambhavi
Dr. Sonal
Dr. Simran Sinha
Dr. Ram Vinay Prasad
Dr. Rajesh Kumar
Dr. Sweta

Dr. Gautam Garg

Designation
JR-1 ENT
JR-3 ENT
JR-3 ENT
JR-3 ENT

Private practice
P.P.
P.P.

HOD Eye
Asst. Prof. Eye
Asst. Prof. Eye
Asst. Prof. Eye

Prof. Eye
Asst. Prof. Eye

Prof. Eye
Asst. Prof. Eye

Medical Officer Eye

Asst. Prof. Eye
SR of Eye
JR Eye
JR-3 Eye
JR-3 Eye
JR-3 Eye
JR-3 Eye
JR-3 Eye
JR-3 Eye
JR-3 Eye
JR-3 Eye
JR-3 Eye
Asst. Prof. Eye
JR-1 Eye
JR-1 Eye
JR-2 Eye
JR-2 Eye
JR-2 Eye
JR-2 Eye
JR-3 Eye
JR-2 Eye
JR-2 Eye
JR-2 Eye
JR-1 Eye
JR-1 Eye
JR-1 Eye
JR-1 Eye
JR-1 Eye
JR-1 Eye
JR-1 Eye
JR-1 Eye
JR-2 Eye
JR-2 Eye
JR-2 Eye
SR Eye

| Batch

2014
2013
2013
2014
1985
1985
1984
1977
1980

1989

1974

1997

2014

2012

1993

Mobile No

Country
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

India
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348
354
357
372
405
412
413
560
564
565
566
567
569
570
582
612
613
614
615
630
633
634
635
638
639
640
649
664
676
677
678
679
680
683
684
685
691
692
751
786
787
792
860
879
890
897
903
913
916
964
965

Email (Username) Full Name
Dr. Gaurav Prasad
Dr. Ashok Kumar
Dr. Abhay Kumar Sinha
dr. Prem lata
Dr. Alpna Kumari
Dr. Banmala Verma
Dr. DK Srivastava
Dr. Prerna Keshri
Dr. Afif Hami
Dr. Sahifi Akhatri
Dr. Pankhuri Singh
Dr. Arti Kumari
Dr. Kushum Sharma
Dr. Bidya Rani Singh
Dr. Birendra Kumar
Dr. Shahnila Qasim
Dr. Seema Tabassum
Dr. Manisha Meena
Dr. Pratibha Kumari
Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Dr. Priyanka
Dr. Seema
Dr. Archana Kumari & Dr. pankaj
Dr. Surya Kiran
Dr. Tannu Sharma
Dr. Anijli
Dr. Ajit Kumar Varma
Dr. Anisha Ranjan
Dr. Simran Rani
Dr. Neha Aanand
Dr. Bipasha Devrama
Dr. Puja Rani
Dr. Eram Farheen
Dr. Isha
Dr. Anbika
Dr. Neha
Dr. Archana
Dr. Rama
Dr. P.N. Choudhary
Dr. rakesh kumar priyadarshni
Dr. shehzaad khan
dr. Kumar ashish
dr. Shaleem panchanan
vkspm@gmail.com dr. Sikha swarup
drjaya2024@gmail.com dr. Jaya jha
dr. Ashish kumar jha
Dr. Shahab Raza
Dr. Tulika Singh
Dr. Y.K. Sahay
Mrs. Hashmat Hai
Dr. Md. Abdul Hai

Designation
SR Eye
Prof. Medicine
Assit. Prof. Medicine
retd. bihar gvt.
Nedical Officer NICU Peadiatrics
Counsultant
Ex HOD Medicine
JR-1PSM
JR-2 PSM
JRPSM
JR-3 PSM
JR-2 PSM
Medical Officer PSM
Medical Officer PSM
Private Practices
JR-3 OBG
JR-2 PMCH
JR-1
JR-2 PMCH
Ex. Prof. & Head PI-Suergry
SR. OBG & Gyno
JR-3 OBG
OBG
JR-2 OBG & Gyno
SR. OBG & Gyno
SR. OBG & Gyno
Counsultant (UK)

Sr. Resident OBS&Gyno PMCH
JR-3 OBS&Gyno PMCH
JR-3 OBS&Gyno PMCH
JR-2 OBS&Gyno PMCH
JR-2 OBS&Gyno PMCH
JR-2 OBS&Gyno PMCH
JR-1 OBS&Gyno PMCH
JR-1 OBS&Gyno PMCH
JR-1 OBS&Gyno PMCH
JR-1 OBS&Gyno PMCH
JR-1 OBS&Gyno PMCH

MOIC, PHC, Kaler
asst. professor
JR. 3 biochemestry
asst. prof.

PG. (paedia)

P G physiology
senior cunsoltant
M D asst. profe.
Ex. Prof. Pathology
Sr. Pathology
prof. and HOD
Associate Deligets

Associate Deligets

| Batch

1989
1962

1967
1957
2012

2021
2021
2022

1999
2014
2015
2016
2013
1975
2011
2013
1992

2010
1988
2010

2015
2013
2015
2015

2014

2016
2016
1986
1999
1987
2004
2017
2022
1998
1997
1982

Mobile No

Country
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

India

India
India
India
India
India

India
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966
967
968
974
976
977
978
980
997
999
1004
1006
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1028
1053
1151
1152
1201
1202
1204
1209
1215
1310
1311
1317
1407

1526

Email (Username) Full Name
Mrs. Amina Ejaz Jamil Hai
Mr. Omar Abdul Hai
Mrs. Anam Abdul Hai
Dr. Anil Kumar Trivedi
Dr. Vaishali Garg
Dr. Bhupendra Kumar Singh
Dr. Richa Sinha
Dr. Shilpa Payal
Dr. RN Prasad
Dr Abhishek sinha
Dr. Nitish
Dr. Akriti
Dr. Akhil

drsinhabahi@gmail.com

Dr. Sumesh
Dr. Abhinav
Dr. Priyanka
Dr. limul Hoda
Dr. Mithilesh
Dr. Raghwendra
Dr. Amrendu kumar
Dr. Chandra Mohan Kumar
Dr. Prof. R.R. Kanaujia
Dr. K.H. Raghwendra
Dr. RVN Singh
Dr. Rashmi Prasad
Dr. H.L. Sahu
dr ashok kumar
Dr N K laal
dr Shankar prashad mandal
dr rajendra kumar rajesh
Sanjay pandey
dr. premendra priyadarshi

manishsinhal501@gmail.com dr. Manish kumar sinha

Designation

Associate Deligets
Associate Deligets
Private practice
Private practice
Private practice
SMO, Central Dispensary, PU
JR-2 Physiology, PMCH
Sr. Administrator, Delhi
asst. prof. & HOD dental
JR-3 Plastic Surgery
JR-2 Plastic Surgery
JR-2 Plastic Surgery
JR-2 Plastic Surgery
JR-1 Plastic Surgery
JR-1 Plastic Surgery
JR-1 Plastic Surgery
JR-1 Plastic Surgery
JR-2 Plastic Surgery
DM cardio
Medical Officer
Ex. Prof. & HOD Orthopedics
Ex. Prof. & HOD Anesthesia
Prof. Ex. HOD
Prof. & HOD Anotomy, NMCH

Lab surgen
Anesthesia
genral phisician
pethology
repoter

consultant

consultant sengen

| Batch

1985
1985
1985
1984
2007
1990
2000

2004
2008
1968
1974
1972
1988
1968
1994
1968
1973
1973

1977
1990

Mobile No

Country
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

India

India



